
LOT 8 MARION PLACE S/D BLOCK A P

WD 1014-2113, DC 1483-2602, WD 1

BROWN TOM W REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST DATED MARCH 20,
4641 W US HIGHWAY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-4S-17-07610-308

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/22/2023 ME 0.10 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
1

356,829
908

18,500
376,237

0
376,237

0
376,237
376,237

0

380,812

1484/214 1/30/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOURY MARY

BROWN TOM W REVOCAB

1483/2603 1/30/2023 WD Q I 01 360,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOURY MARY

BROWN TOM W REVOCAB
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000046465 Roof Replacement 16,500 02/07/2023

2424 SFR 540 02/04/2003

HX Base Yr

1840 SW PALOMA CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,270 124.9088 139.90 457,473 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2556

BAS 1,906 100 1,906 207,986

FEP 234 80 187 20,406

FGR 550 55 302 32,955

FOP 105 30 32 3,492

FOP 125 30 38 4,146

FOP 125 30 38 4,146

FOP 390 30 117 12,767

FUS 650 100 650 70,929

4,085 3,270 356,829

BAS= W17 S30 FOP= S21 E5 N21 W5$ E5 S21 W5 S18 FGR=  S22 FOP=
S5 E25 N5 W25$ E25 FOP= E10 N39 W10 S39$ N22 W25$ E25 N17 E10
N39 FEP=  N13 W18 S13 E18$ W18 N13$ PTR= E30 FOP= E25 N5 FUS=
N26 W25 S26 E25$ W25 S5$ W30$.
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5
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 454.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 908

908

1 0100 C SFR 0 42.00 104.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


